Risultati: Waszp

RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Punteggio minimo
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Numero velico
2261
3335
3204
2671
3146
3193
3190
3422
3504
3103
2742
2387
2670
3329

333
3328
3069
3213
3053
3063
3513
2619
2260
2620
2014
3424
2879
2894
3171
3198

1
2994
2584
3359
3195
2194
2169
3199
2626
3298
2701
3067
3062
2908
2418
2393
2240
3205

Nome

GRUET HIPPOLYTE
SAVOINI ENZIO
SAVOINI EMANUELE
BERTONE FRANCESCO
BERGAMASCO FEDERICO
Micha de Weck

DE FELICE FRANCESCO
Caspar ILGENSTEIN
Simeo Vollmer

Julia Gebhard

Janik Mdller

GIANNINI MARCO
CASTELLAN ALESSIO
CENTUORI LEONARDO
CAPEZZUTO GIANLUCA
Kim Fernholz

DELNERI PIERO
CORRADO MARCO
MASIERO GIOVANNI
Adamczyk Magenau
Alexandre Grognuz
QUARANTA FEDERICO
MACCARI FEDERICO MARIA
CAMINITI PIETRO
HERSPERGER Thomas
Nick Schuler

DUBBINI ALESSANDRA
Caspar Lenz Anderson
VENTURINO GABRIELE
BUZZI LUIGI

Stefano Viale

ZATTONI MARTA
FINAZZI MAURO
LOMBARDO MARCO
METENIER LOUISE

Pit Muller

Ben Tresky

FOCARDI FABIO

MAIRO SIMONE

LENZI CLAUDIO

Laurent Brel

APRUZZI CRISTIANO
Jann Mdller

Max Schréder
PROVINCIALI MARTINO
CIANI BASSETTI MARTINA

WASZP - CAMPIONATO ITALIANO OPEN

FRESCHI MARCO GIOVANNI UGO

LORELLI ALESSANDRO
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Punti 1
1,0 1
2,0 2
3,0 3
4,0 4
5,0 5
6,0 6
7,0 7
8,0 8
9,0 9

10,0 10
11,0 11
12,0 12
130 13
14,0 14
150 15
16,0 16
17,0 17
180 18
190 19
20,0 20
210 21
220 22
23,0 23
240 24
250 25
26,0 26
270 27
28,0 28
29,0 29
30,0 30
31,0 31
320 32
33,0 33
340 34
350 35
36,0 36
37,0 37
38,0 38
39,0 39
40,0 40
41,0 41
42,0 42
43,0 43
440 44
450 45
46,0 46
47,0 47
49,0 dnc

Per informazioni su ZW: https://www.zw-scoring.nl
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